HIGH CO.

HIGH CO.
ISIN:  FR0000054231

Overview

2024/10/18 17:35:11

Price
2.65 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.53% (0.04)

FR0000054231
HCO

Euronext Paris

EUR

Other

Stock

54 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

2.61 EUR (851)
2.66 EUR (10)
2.61 EUR
2.65 EUR

2.61 EUR
2.61 EUR
2.630479 EUR
7,723
20,315.00

28

1,464
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000054231&ID_NOTATION=194607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000054231&ID_NOTATION=194607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44cb89b0426da360ef85c5872c0107bafbeb20f79e90d8c1884f67b688c02fce&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2f9c8ea4b9c74bb0&time=1729470325&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ee8a4f73192b936f5bce24069d63f6539c375592c9602483fe845eead7beb21&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=55c027a0acd495149&time=1729470325&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e591aa947f1ff62bcc9e3d9fe135daffe1d9cb905333779e02ca50b2bf6d8b88&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f58eb27b997b9280&time=1729470325&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bef675a86086e227aca272521c677238480f7dad987de15a08b99d9341000e8&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7feb9c82159b874b&time=1729470325&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe6707310023231b6e4bb0df79deba16348ecdc0a5a2682dac8c7a6bd2714d5c&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=301e85d0ff4aeb219&time=1729470325&tool=RSC

HIGH CO.

Details

2024/10/18 17:35:11

Price
2.65 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.53% (0.04)

ISIN FR0000054231
Symbol HCO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 54 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.61 EUR (851)
Ask (Ask size) 2.66 EUR (10)
Open 2.61 EUR
High 2.65 EUR
Low 2.61 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.61 EUR
VWAP 2.630479 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,723
Trading volume 20,315.00
Number of trades 28
Last size 1,464
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.30% -39.91% -52.68%
Perf (abs.) -0.24 -1.76 -2.95
Beta 0.32 0.03 0.32
Volatility 28.84  33.13 26.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2019/01/
15

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time

15:47

08:05

10:40

08:03

{IESS

Price

2.58 EUR

2.65 EUR

5.26 EUR

2.51 EUR

2.65 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

2.59 EUR (14,914)
2.59 EUR (9,967)

2.69 EUR (8,489)

3.10 EUR (19,476)
4.02 EUR (2024/01/10)
2.48 EUR (2024/08/05)
4.64 EUR (2023/11/06)
2.48 EUR (2024/08/05)

Number of
trades

10

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251808935
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330509176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330377179
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ERSTE

Group



HIGH CO.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
HIGH CO

20 rue des Jardins - 92601 Asnieres-sur-
Seine

Telefon: +33 01 41 11 65 00
Fax: +33 01 41 11 65 01
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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